!Q BUS ROUTES

MOORE CREEK MAP (S223)

D,
ka Ry
I/

ey, .

&
/)
*

)
Forest Hijs
> > < ; S : 5
5 &5
North
Tamworth

s famel

Creek py

X
i
L

=
$

Moore Creek ) &

. H
)5 i
; Moore Creey gy >
@
) g q
& ; Oxley Vale
Da’”pferst
Oxley Vale
Public School

Westdale

s
o
Oxley Highy, y

Macphersons ’
Coaches

02 6760 7190

www.maccoaches.com.au

Gunnedah Road Tamworth




MOORE CREEK (S223) Q BUS TIMETABLE

i 4

Moore Creek Primary S223 (Crab) Q
- Morning Monday to Friday - Afternoon Monday to Friday
Time Time
7:45  CnrTintinhull & Daruka Road, Daruka 15:05 ST NICHOLAS CATHOLIC SCHOOL
7:50 773 Daruka Road, Daruka 15:10 TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL
8:00 Upper Moore Creek & Sterling Road, Daruka 15:13 243 Forest Rd, Forest Hills
8:02 1042 Upper Moore Creed Road, Daruka 15:14 3 Flagstaff Rd
8:04 Heritage Close, Moore Creek 15:15 Cnr Casuarina & Flagstaff Rd
8:05 Maysteers Road, Moore Creek 15:16 7 Casuarina Dr
8:06 709 Moore Creek Road, Daruka 15:17 23 Browns Ln
8:07 50 Dunoon Road, Tregarthen 15:18 Cnr Forest & Sequoia
8:08 CNR Mornington Cres & Dunoon Road 15:20 Forest & Barrington Rd
8:09 212 Dunoon Road, Tregarthen 15:21 10 Browns Ln
8:10 11 Fiona Drive, Tregarthen 15:22 Cnr Sequoia & Whiporie (south)
8:11  Bus Shelter, Fiona Drive, Tregarthen 15:23 Cnr Sequoia & Conjola Dr
8:12 16Tregarthen Road, Tregarthen 15:24 Cnr Bowden Ln & Conjola Dr
8:13 30Tregarthen Road, Tregarthen 15:25 CnrThornbil & Kingfisher Dr
8:14  Cnr Kingfisher & Moore Creed Rd 15:27 Cnr Kingfisher & Woodshallow Dr
8:15 CNR Kingfisher & Wood Swallow Drive 1528 Cnr Kingfisher & Moore Creek Dr, Tregarthen
8:16  CNR Kingfisher &Thornbil Road 15:29 Cnr Dunoon & Mornington Cres
8:17 CNRThornbil & Bowden Lane 15:30 11 Fiona Dr
8:18 CNR Conjola & Mojo Place 15:31 116Tregarthen Rd
8:19 CNR Sequoia Drive & Whiporie Close 15:34 620 Moore creek Rd
8:20 330 Forest Road, Forest Hills 15:37 End of Meadowbanks Dr
8:21 Cnr Barrington & Benarkin 15:39 CnrThe Albens & Austral Rd
8:22 12 Browns Lane, Forest Hills 15:40 CnrThe Albens & Dunoon Rd
8:23 Cnr Flagstaff & Casuarina 15:42 242 Dunoon Rd
8:24 3 Flagstaff Road, Forest Hills 15:44 126 Dunoon Rd
8:26 3 Jubata Dr 15:45 88 Dunoon Rd
8:28 29 Jubata Dr 15:46 695 Moore Creek Rd
8:29 5 Fairy Meadows Ln 15:47 709 Moore Creek Rd
8:30 26/28 Glenmore Dr 15:48 Cnr Rosewood & Moore Creek Rd
8:32 10 Bluebell Way 15:49 Cnr Davidson & Moore Creek Rd
8:34  2Windmill Dr Windmill Downs (Drop off for Heritage Estate), Moore Creek
8:35 Mahogany Street Park 15:50 Cnr Maysteer Road & Moore Creek Rd
8:39 94 Verdelho Dr 15:51 986 Upper Moore Creek Rd
8:40 Moore Creek Rd & Grand Meadows Shelter 15:52 1042 Upper Moore Creek Rd
8:50 TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL 15:53 Cnr Sterling & Moore Creek Rd
9:04 OXLEY VALE PUBLIC SCHOOL 15:56 2 Elizabeth Dr, Daruka
9:15  WESTDALE PUBLIC SCHOOL 15:58 140 Elizabeth Dr

16:00 Catherine Way Bus shelter

16:01 223 Catherine Way

16:03 48 Catherine Way

16:04 Elizabeth & Daruka Rd

16:05 921 Daruka Rd

16:08 130 Wyndham ClI

16:09 70 Wyndham CI

16:10 21Wyndham CI

16:13 167 Urangera Dr, Woonooka

# Download on the 16:17 773 Daruka Rd
!Q! @& AppStore

ANDROID APP ON

P> Google play

TRACK YOUR CHILD’S Available for free download on the App'le
SCHOOL BUS App store and Google Play. The app will
allow you to track your child’s school bus and
Dow N LOAD N OW charter bus with transportme Passenger. 0%?’158” h g’ s”” s ’

Gunnedah Road Tamworth www.maccoaches.com.au 02 6760 7190




